Contest: Eagle Lake BBQ Festival

Date: 03/07/2015
Registered Teams: 28

Grand Champion: Hot Wachulas - 784.41667

Reserve Grand Champion: Sweet Smoke Q - 783.96667

Grand Champion:

Hot Wachulas - 784.41667

Reserve Grand Champion:
Sweet Smoke Q - 783.96667

Overall Results

Place Team Name
1 Hot Wachulas
2 Sweet Smoke Q
3 Swamp Boys
4 Barbeque This
5 Good Buddies BBQ
6 Smokin' Flames BBQ
7 Git-R-Smoked
8 Shanty Town BBQ
9 Skinny's BBQ Team
10 Team Unknown BBQ
11 Blitzkrieg BBQ
12 Blazin 7's
13 Matt Daddy's BBQ
14 Big Daddy Q
15 Uncle Wendy's
16 Kick Yo Butt
17 Krazy Train BBQ
18 Butts on the Barbie
19 Nice Racks
20 Two Crackers Cooking
21 Beachneck BBQ
22 Chubby's BBQ
23 Pop's Que
24 Too Tall's Cook Shack
25 Calusa BBQ

Overall
784.4166661
783.9666663
776.2999998
774.9499999
769.8499996
768.7666666
766.1833331
764.0666665
762.9499999
762.6666667
761.6166667
761.2666667
760.7333334
759.5166668
753.8499999
751.8166664
750.3000000
749.2166663
742.7499999
738.6166665
733.2666665
732.3999998
731.4000002
729.4499998
724.0166665



26 Fired a Wired
27 Palm Beach Porkers
28 Extra Mile BBQ
Kick Yo Butt - 196.90000
Chicken Results
Place Team Name
1 Kick Yo Butt
2 Hot Wachulas
3 Sweet Smoke Q
4 Shanty Town BBQ
5 Butts on the Barbie
6 Matt Daddy's BBQ
7 Big Daddy Q
8 Good Buddies BBQ
9 Fired a Wired
10 Too Tall's Cook Shack
11 Krazy Train BBQ
12 Swamp Boys
13 Team Unknown BBQ
14 Palm Beach Porkers
15 Git-R-Smoked
16 Skinny's BBQ Team
17 Smokin' Flames BBQ
18 Barbeque This
19 Blazin 7's
20 Nice Racks
21 Blitzkrieg BBQ
22 Uncle Wendy's
23 Chubby's BBQ
24 Beachneck BBQ
25 Pop's Que
26 Calusa BBQ
27 Two Crackers Cooking
28 Extra Mile BBQ
Barbeque This - 196.45000
Rib Results

Place Team Name

722.1333332
710.3666666
561.6499999

Score
196.8999999
196.4666666
195.5166666
195.0166666
195.0166665
194.3166667
194.0833333
192.9833332
192.9166666
192.8833332
192.6500000
192.2000001
192.1833334
191.4666666
191.2666666
190.8000000
189.5666667
189.1166666
187.7000001
187.6499999
186.9666667
186.5166666
185.9333333
184.6500000
182.1500000
179.6333334
173.3833333
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Barbeque This
Blitzkrieg BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q

Hot Wachulas

Blazin 7's

Smokin' Flames BBQ
Team Unknown BBQ
Skinny's BBQ Team
Git-R-Smoked

Good Buddies BBQ
Krazy Train BBQ
Kick Yo Butt

Uncle Wendy's
Swamp Boys

Butts on the Barbie
Shanty Town BBQ
Chubby's BBQ

Pop's Que

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Two Crackers Cooking
Big Daddy Q

Fired a Wired

Calusa BBQ

Too Tall's Cook Shack
Extra Mile BBQ
Beachneck BBQ
Nice Racks

Palm Beach Porkers

Team Name

Sweet Smoke Q
Barbeque This

Swamp Boys

Hot Wachulas

Sweet Smoke Q - 196.48333
Pork Results

Smokin' Flames BBQ

Uncle Wendy's

196.4499999
195.7333333
195.4999999
194.3166665
193.1500000
191.4666667
190.7833334
190.7166667
189.7833333
189.5500000
189.1333333
188.8500000
188.6500001
188.6000000
188.3333333
187.8333333
187.4499999
187.2000001
186.9666667
185.7500000
183.4333334
182.0000000
180.9833332
179.7666666
178.1999999
175.0833334
172.8333333
167.0833334

Score
196.4833332
196.4666666
196.2166665
195.7333332
193.3666666
193.0833332



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Place
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Extra Mile BBQ

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Good Buddies BBQ
Two Crackers Cooking
Nice Racks

Team Unknown BBQ
Blazin 7's
Git-R-Smoked

Big Daddy Q

Shanty Town BBQ
Skinny's BBQ Team
Blitzkrieg BBQ
Beachneck BBQ
Chubby's BBQ

Fired a Wired

Krazy Train BBQ
Kick Yo Butt

Too Tall's Cook Shack
Calusa BBQ

Palm Beach Porkers
Butts on the Barbie
Pop's Que

Swamp Boys - 199.28333
Brisket Results

Team Name

Swamp Boys

Hot Wachulas

Good Buddies BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Git-R-Smoked
Smokin' Flames BBQ
Big Daddy Q
Skinny's BBQ Team
Barbeque This
Shanty Town BBQ
Nice Racks

192.9333332
190.8166666
190.8166666
189.9833332
189.6333334
189.4000000
189.1499999
188.9000000
188.6166667
188.3000000
188.1000000
187.1833334
186.4999999
185.5500001
183.0000000
182.5166667
182.1833332
180.0666666
179.0666666
178.4500000
175.3666666
172.9500001

Score
199.2833332
197.8999998
196.4999998
196.4666666
196.2333332
194.3666666
193.3833334
193.3333332
192.9166668
192.9166666
192.6333333
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Blitzkrieg BBQ
Blazin 7's

Extra Mile BBQ

Butts on the Barbie
Team Unknown BBQ
Two Crackers Cooking
Pop's Que

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Beachneck BBQ
Krazy Train BBQ
Uncle Wendy's

Calusa BBQ

Kick Yo Butt

Too Tall's Cook Shack
Chubby's BBQ

Palm Beach Porkers
Fired a Wired

191.7333333
191.2666667
190.5166668
190.4999999
190.2999999
189.5000000
189.1000000
188.6333334
187.0333332
186.0000000
185.6000000
184.3333333
183.8833333
176.7333334
173.4666665
173.3666666
164.2166666



